

Baldwin County Commission

Legislation Details

File #: 18-1003 **Version**: 1

Type: Addenda Status: Passed

File created: 9/14/2018 In control: Baldwin County Commission Regular

Title: Kane County, Utah v. United States Case Nos. 17-739C and 17-1991C (Consolidated), United States

Court of Federal Claims - Class Action Lawsuit regarding Payment in Lieu of Taxes Act (PILT)

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Class Action Opt-in Notice, submitted 9/14/2018, 2. Confirmation of Opt-in Notice Submission,

dated 9/14/2018

DateVer.Action ByActionResult9/18/20181Baldwin County Commission
RegularApprovedPass